

	HOLIDAYS OBSERVED BY MOORE AGRICULTURAL SOCIETY
OFFICE WILL BE CLOSED

	Holiday
	2018
	2019
	
2020

	New Year's Day – January 1st
	 Mon. January 1
	 Tue. January 1
	
 Wed. January 1

	Ontario Family Day
Third Monday in February
	 Mon. February 19
	 Mon. February 18
	 
 Mon. February 17

	Good Friday
Friday before Easter Sunday
	 Fri. March 30
	 Fri. April 19
	
 Fri. April 10

	Easter Monday
Monday after Good Friday 
	 Mon. April 2
	 Mon. April 22
	
 Mon. April 13

	Victoria Day
Monday before May 25
	 Mon. May 21
	 Mon. May 20
	
 Mon. May 18

	Canada Day – July 1st
	 Sun. July 1
	 Mon. July 1
	
 Wed. July 1

	Civic Holiday
First Monday in August
	 Mon. August 6
	 Mon. August 5
	
 Mon. August 3

	Labour Day
First Monday in September
	 Mon. September 3
	 Mon. September 2
	
 Mon. September 7

	Thanksgiving
Second Monday in October
	 BRIGDEN FALL FAIR WEEKEND
 Mon. October 8
	 BRIGDEN FALL FAIR WEEKEND
 Mon. October 14
	 BRIGDEN FALL FAIR WEEKEND
 Mon. October 12

	Remembrance Day – November 11th
[bookmark: _GoBack]To be determined if office will close, 
	 Sun. November 11
	 Mon. November 11
	
 Wed. November 11


	Christmas – December 25th 

Boxing Day – December 26th 
	 Office Closes at noon 
 Mon. December 24th 
 until Tues. January 2nd

	 Office Closes at noon, 
 Tue. December 24th 
 until Wed. January 2nd

	 Office Closes at noon, 
 Thur. December 24th 
 until Mon. January 4th






